H211

Article Code
H211.09
H212.09
H213.09

H214.09

Colour

blue

blue

blue

blue

Length

180

205

230

255

Width

135

165

185

205

Height

30

30

30

30

# per box

36

24

16

12

Country of origin

China

China

China

China

Warehouse

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A

WHS NL A
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